Data sheet
Creation date July 13, 2025 9:24:42 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 04.07.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
SDI SET S2.5-5.5/PH1/2 VOLT Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
VDE insulated screwdriver sets, for working on live parts
up to 1000 V AC and 1500 V DC, DIN EN 60900. IEC
900. Each piece is "GS" safety tested. Blade made from
fully hardened, high-alloy chromium-vanadium-molybde-
num steel, gun-metal finish.
General ordering data
Version Mounting tool
Order No. 2854990000
Type SDI SET S2.5-5.5/PH1/2 VOLT
GTIN (EAN) 4064675530336
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Packaging Cardboard box
Data sheet
SDI SET S2.5-5.5/PH1/2 VOLT Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Technical data
Creation date July 13, 2025 9:24:42 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 04.07.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 2
Dimensions and weights
Width 285 mm   Width (inches) 11.22 inch
Net weight 507 g
Technical data
Description of article Screwdriver VDE SET +
Volttester
Screwing tools
Form Slotted, Crosshead
Classifications
ETIM 6.0 EC000149   ETIM 7.0 EC011815
ETIM 8.0 EC011815   ETIM 9.0 EC011815
ETIM 10.0 EC011815   ECLASS 9.0 21-04-50-03
ECLASS 9.1 21-04-50-03   ECLASS 10.0 21-04-50-03
ECLASS 11.0 21-04-50-16   ECLASS 12.0 21-04-50-16
ECLASS 13.0 21-04-50-16   ECLASS 14.0 21-04-50-16
ECLASS 15.0 21-04-50-16
Approvals
Approvals
Approvals MAMID https://mdcop.weidmueller.com/mediadelivery/rendition/900_319263/-T1z1mm-S800/
Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status Not affected
REACH SVHC No SVHC above 0.1 wt%
Downloads
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Data sheet
SDI SET S2.5-5.5/PH1/2 VOLT Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date July 13, 2025 9:24:42 PM CEST
  Catalogue status 04.07.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 3
Slotted screwdriver
  VDE insulated slot-head screwdriver, SDI DIN 7437, ISO
2380/2, drive output acc. to DIN 5264, ISO 2380/1.
SoftFinish grip
General ordering data
VersionType SDIS 0.4X2.0X60
Order No. 2749780000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118896527
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 2 mm, Blade length: 60 mm, Blade
thickness (A): 0.4 mm
VersionType SDIS 0.4X2.5X75
Order No. 2749790000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118896534
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 2.5 mm, Blade length: 75 mm, Blade
thickness (A): 0.4 mm
VersionType SDIS 0.5X3.0X100
Order No. 2749800000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118896541
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 3 mm, Blade length: 100 mm, Blade
thickness (A): 0.5 mm
VersionType SDIS 0.6X3.5X100
Order No. 2749810000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118897012
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 3.5 mm, Blade length: 100 mm, Blade
thickness (A): 0.6 mm
VersionType SDIS 0.8X4.0X100
Order No. 2749820000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118897029
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 4 mm, Blade length: 100 mm, Blade
thickness (A): 0.8 mm
VersionType SDIS 1.0X5.5X125
Order No. 2749850000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118897050
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 5.5 mm, Blade length: 125 mm, Blade
thickness (A): 1 mm